
SD DOT - RAPID CITY REGION
         ABSTRACT OF BIDS RECEIVED  04/08/21 INFORMAL LETTING

SHEET 1 OF 2 ITEM NO.    
PROJECT NO.   016E-452 COUNTY: Pennington Remove Runaway Truck Ramp CONTRACT TIME: October 21, 2021
PCN NO.    i6cm on Hw 16E in Rapid City  
Engineer's Estimate    $  79,322.81

 Engineer's Estimate Hilt Construction Quinn Construction
Rapid City SD Rapid City SD

BID ITEMS UNIT QUANTITY UNIT PRICE AMOUNT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT
001 Mobilization Lump Sum 1.00 0.00 7,500.00 7,500.00 7,000.00 7,000.00
002 Remove Traffic Sign Each 3.00 0.00 30.00 90.00 27.00 81.00
003 Remove Delineator Each 10.00 0.00 20.00 200.00 15.00 150.00
004 Remove Asphalt Concrete Pavement SqYd 366.00 0.00 10.00 3,660.00 16.00 5,856.00
005 Remove Silt Fence Ft  48.00 0.00 2.00 96.00 1.00 48.00
006 Remove Sign for Reset Each 3.00 0.00 30.00 90.00 26.00 78.00
007 Remove Delineator for Reset Each 7.00 0.00 20.00 140.00 14.00 98.00
008 Unclassified Excavation CuYd 745.00 0.00 10.00 7,450.00 22.00 16,390.00
009 Undercutting CuYd 670.00 0.00 10.00 6,700.00 16.00 10,720.00
010 Contractor Furnished Topsoil CuYd 575.00 0.00 35.00 20,125.00 21.00 12,075.00
011 Reset Delineator Each 7.00 0.00 25.00 175.00 20.00 140.00
012 Reset Sign Each 3.00 0.00 50.00 150.00 50.00 150.00
013 Flagging Hour 20.00 0.00 30.37 607.40 30.37 607.40
014 Traffic Control Signs SqFt 144.00 0.00 5.00 720.00 4.50 648.00
015 Traffic Control, Miscellaneous Lump Sum 1.00 0.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 900.00 900.00
016 Type C Advance Warning Arrow Board Each 1.00 0.00 500.00 500.00 880.00 880.00
017 Type F Permanent Seed Mixture Lb  107.00 0.00 30.00 3,210.00 20.00 2,140.00
018 Fertilizing Lb  214.00 0.00 1.50 321.00 1.75 374.50
019 Fiber Mulching Lb  3206.00 0.00 1.50 4,809.00 1.25 4,007.50
020 Type 3 Turf Reinforcement Mat SqYd 711.00 0.00 5.00 3,555.00 8.00 5,688.00
021 12" Diameter Erosion Control Wattle Ft  300.00 0.00 6.00 1,800.00 5.50 1,650.00
022 High Flow Silt Fence Ft  48.00 0.00 5.00 240.00 5.50 264.00
023 Mucking Silt Fence CuYd 3.00 0.00 10.00 30.00 45.00 135.00
024 Repair Silt Fence Ft  12.00 0.00 2.00 24.00 4.00 48.00

    
TOTAL    0.00  63,192.40  70,128.40



SD DOT - RAPID CITY REGION
         ABSTRACT OF BIDS RECEIVED  04/08/21 INFORMAL LETTING

SHEET 2 OF 2 ITEM NO.    
PROJECT NO.   016E-452 COUNTY: Pennington Remove Runaway Truck Ramp CONTRACT TIME: October 21, 2021
PCN NO.    i6cm on Hw 16E in Rapid City  
Engineer's Estimate    $  67,077.80

 Quality Dirtworks Mainline Contracting Black River Inc.
Max ND Rapid City SD Rapid City SD

BID ITEMS UNIT QUANTITY UNIT PRICE AMOUNT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT
001 Mobilization Lump Sum 1.00 15,150.00 15,150.00 13,000.00 13,000.00 8,000.00 8,000.00
002 Remove Traffic Sign Each 3.00 30.00 90.00 30.00 90.00 30.00 90.00
003 Remove Delineator Each 10.00 15.00 150.00 15.00 150.00 15.00 150.00
004 Remove Asphalt Concrete Pavement SqYd 366.00 10.00 3,660.00 10.00 3,660.00 20.00 7,320.00
005 Remove Silt Fence Ft  48.00 1.50 72.00 1.00 48.00 1.00 48.00
006 Remove Sign for Reset Each 3.00 30.00 90.00 30.00 90.00 30.00 90.00
007 Remove Delineator for Reset Each 7.00 15.00 105.00 15.00 105.00 15.00 105.00
008 Unclassified Excavation CuYd 745.00 14.52 10,817.40 28.50 21,232.50 30.00 22,350.00
009 Undercutting CuYd 670.00 14.52 9,728.40 7.50 5,025.00 18.00 12,060.00
010 Contractor Furnished Topsoil CuYd 575.00 30.68 17,641.00 38.00 21,850.00 36.00 20,700.00
011 Reset Delineator Each 7.00 25.00 175.00 23.00 161.00 20.00 140.00
012 Reset Sign Each 3.00 60.00 180.00 55.00 165.00 50.00 150.00
013 Flagging Hour 20.00 30.37 607.40 30.37 607.40 30.37 607.40
014 Traffic Control Signs SqFt 144.00 6.00 864.00 5.00 720.00 5.00 720.00
015 Traffic Control, Miscellaneous Lump Sum 1.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,050.00 1,050.00 900.00 900.00
016 Type C Advance Warning Arrow Board Each 1.00 1,200.00 1,200.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00
017 Type F Permanent Seed Mixture Lb  107.00 60.00 6,420.00 23.50 2,514.50 20.00 2,140.00
018 Fertilizing Lb  214.00 1.60 342.40 1.90 406.60 2.00 428.00
019 Fiber Mulching Lb  3206.00 1.50 4,809.00 1.20 3,847.20 1.50 4,809.00
020 Type 3 Turf Reinforcement Mat SqYd 711.00 5.00 3,555.00 8.75 6,221.25 8.00 5,688.00
021 12" Diameter Erosion Control Wattle Ft  300.00 8.00 2,400.00 6.30 1,890.00 6.00 1,800.00
022 High Flow Silt Fence Ft  48.00 7.00 336.00 6.35 304.80 6.00 288.00
023 Mucking Silt Fence CuYd 3.00 30.00 90.00 55.00 165.00 45.00 135.00
024 Repair Silt Fence Ft  12.00 7.00 84.00 4.40 52.80 3.50 42.00

    
TOTAL    80,066.60  84,356.05  89,760.40


